4057999150.00 Endozime  AW Plus con APA 10L 0.00 70.3800 10,557.0034521-353

4055638504.00 Clean Start Kit Bedside 250 ML 0.00 1.3000 655.20345EBK-250ML4

INVOICE TOTAL / TOTAL FACTURA

SALES TAX / I.V.A.16%

LESS DISCOUNT / DESCUENTO
NET ORDER / SUBTOTAL

CIENTO CUATRO MIL CIENTO OCHENTA Y TRES DÓLARES 60/100 USD

0.00
104,183.60

104,183.60

0.00

ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE DÓLARES 60/100

*** Caducidad mínima para recibir la orden de compra tiene que ser de 
18 meses a partir de la fecha de esta orden de compra.

*** Minimum expiration to receive the purchase order has to be 18 months 
from the date of this purchase order.